www.das-bastelteam.de -> Losungen: Rechenpyramide Blatt Nr.:11

10 Stufen Rechenpyramide. Startzahlen zwischen maximal 1 und 10. (Level 2)

3811
1923 1888
939 984 904
440 499 485 419
198 242 257 228 191
87 111 131 126 102 89

38 49 62 69 57 45 44
16 22 27 35 34 23 22 22

10 12 15 20 14 9 13
3 3 7 5 10 10 4 5 8

3309
1706 1603
848 858 745
403 445 413 332
185 218 227 186 146
86 99 119 108 78 68

44 42 57 62 46 32 36
26 18 24 33 29 17 15 21

9 9 15 18 11 6 9
10 7 2 7 8 10 1 5 4
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